L.a Grande / Marche 14km
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sexe categorie
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dossard sexe categorie
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184
334
156
239
66

358
20

226
278
174

227

106
183
70

365
225
69

85

417
14

290
179
229
217
115
31

168
224
199
271
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M2
MI
SE
M5
M5
M2
M3
M5
M5
MO
M5

M3

M2
M5
M6
M6
Ml
M3
M3
M6
M4
M5
M6
M4
M7
M5
M4
M3
M5
M6
M6

nom

TURPIN
NICOLAS
CAES
TUBOEUF
PACY
LEFEBVRE
LEPELTIER
BETMONT
SAINT-SANS
LECESNE
LECESNE

LEVACHER-
SAINT-SANS

MOUTON
CHAVENTRé
COURGEON
ROCHER
LEFEBVRE
TORTEVOIE
MOUTON
DELAUNAY
DELATRE
DANET
MARIé
OLLIVIER
MARDOC
HAMON
COURTIN
CHAUVEAU
VILCOQ
GUILLORET
LEROY

prenom
Virginie
Aurore
Maxime
Patrick
Pascal
Christophe
Pascal
Nicolas
Reynald
Romain

Philippe
Laurence

Laurence
Olivier
Fabrice
Joel
Arnaud
Laurent
Frédéric
Marc
Nathalie
Sylvie
Gerard
Sophie
Philippe
Thierry
Christophe
Agnes
Isabelle
Didier

Bertrand

temps

01:24:55
01:24:56
01:47:59
01:48:44
01:51:11
01:53:23
01:54:01
01:54:01
01:56:17
01:57:11
01:59:27

02:01:33

02:01:34
02:01:49
02:01:55
02:02:08
02:02:18
02:02:18
02:02:20
02:04:41
02:05:08
02:05:16
02:05:20
02:05:25
02:06:14
02:06:33
02:07:18
02:07:30
02:07:32
02:08:31
02:08:45
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37

38
39
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41
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
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11
23
12
24
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31
32
33
28
29
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10

18
19

20

10

11

21
22

11
12

215
171
212
223
11

453

211
362
39

170
191
241
222
295
230
228
213
214
216
218
180
219
220
221
210

361

161
297
306
97

112
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SE
M2
M6
M2
M7

M5

M6
M4
M4
M4
M3
M7
M3
M3
Ml
M3
M4
M2
M6
M7
M6
M7
M2
M2
M2

M3

M6
M7
M3
M2
M4

BEAUGEARD

DURAND
MESNIL
HARLEE
LECLERC

FARVACQUE-

LAMBLIN
MESNIL
SANSON
GAUTHIER

DOUTRIAUX

DOLLE

TAMARELLE

DENIEL
SEBIRE
BOURDON
GAYANT
VACHER
MACHADO
CHERVEL
DALIBERT

CARGNELLO
CHANTOISEAU

GLACET

DELHOMMEL
GRENOUILLET

PAUMIER
SANSON

ROUSSEAU
CIAGLIA
SAVOURAY
GROULT
ROBERT

Erika
Wendy
Eric
Severine
Gérard

Florence

Veronique
Marc
Christine
Marie-pierre
Gwenaelle
René
Celine
Laurent
Aurelie
Nadine
Sabrina
Stephanie
Christophe
Patrice
Patricia
Daniel
Armelle
Virginie
Marie
Virginie
Denis
Patrick
Cyril
Coralie

Valérie

02:09:30
02:10:54
02:11:10
02:12:05
02:12:44

02:13:06

02:13:08
02:13:55
02:14:37
02:15:44
02:15:45
02:15:46
02:17:49
02:18:29
02:19:24
02:20:02
02:20:09
02:20:11
02:22:46
02:24:36
02:24:48
02:25:02
02:29:04
02:29:04
02:29:06

02:31:25

02:31:46
02:32:08
02:33:11
02:38:22
02:38:23



